
A-Klasse
Vor-

M. 40er T.
15 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

saison Besten 03.10 10.10 17.10 24.10 31.10 07.11 14.11 21.11 28.11 05.12 12.12 19.12 26.12 02.01 09.01 16.01 23.01 30.01 06.02 13.02 20.02 27.02 06.03 13.03 20.03

1 Müller Johannes
100.00

15 100.00 397.67 21.82
100.00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

396.40 397.67 398 398 398 398 397 396 397 398 398 399 398 396 400 399 395
16.76 21.82 31.6 21.9 26.2 4.2 28.1 38.4 5.3 16.5 22.0 24.4 36.2 17.0 21.0 8.9 25.6

2 Schmidhuber Christian
99.33

18 99.06 389.56 22.28
99.13 99 99 99 99 99 99 98 99 100 99 99 99 100 99 99 99 99 99

390.73 390.40 385 390 385 390 391 388 388 392 394 388 389 386 393 392 388 391 394 388
16.99 17.86 22.5 16.5 12.5 47.1 8.0 43.1 6.0 18.9 43.0 26.9 26.1 5.0 23.3 9.2 2.0 31.8 38.2 21.0

3 Hausperger Bernhard
98.87

13 99.46 392.46 21.04
99.46 100 98 100 99 100 100 98 100 100 99 100 100 99

388.00 392.46 389 385 391 390 394 394 390 395 394 396 397 392 395
21.94 21.04 16.4 30.0 15.5 26.9 14.3 34.8 27.4 5.6 17.4 33.7 1.4 20.5 29.6

4 Parzinger Katharina
98.33

13 98.31 388.08 28.63
98.31 98 99 98 98 99 98 98 98 96 98 99 99 100

386.00 388.08 383 388 388 388 394 388 389 386 381 390 389 388 393
36.73 28.63 45.2 25.6 48.0 38.6 16.2 17.0 18.7 32.0 49.8 21.5 14.0 20.6 25.0

5 Bernauer Josef jun.
98.00

11 96.91 379.64 33.48
96.91 98 98 94 98 97 97 97 97 98 97 95

382.82 379.64 374 382 373 385 380 381 379 381 387 379 375
32.37 33.48 46.8 23.7 39.0 18.7 14.2 48.8 26.3 56.8 22.8 28.4 42.8

6 Müller Regina
97.93

11 99.18 391.18 20.74
99.18 99 100 99 100 99 98 99 100 98 100 99

383.80 391.18 384 394 395 395 390 389 392 391 387 394 392
26.61 20.74 2.8 8.5 32.5 12.0 34.0 7.6 11.6 26.0 37.5 20.6 35.0

7 Gruber Christina
97.50

5 97.80 384.40 43.42
97.80 98 99 97 98 97

378.75 384.40 387 386 380 382 387
39.55 43.42 52.0 68.0 13.8 25.9 57.4

8 Schreier Dominik
97.40

11 97.55 381.91 31.11
97.55 96 97 96 99 99 98 98 96 97 99 98

383.40 381.91 377 381 383 390 382 383 379 382 382 380 382
25.11 31.11 29.0 22.0 78.0 19.7 37.2 32.1 34.8 35.3 13.9 9.2 31.0

9 Schönhuber Julia
97.20

12 99.58 392.42 17.98
99.58 100 99 99 100 100 99 100 100 99 99 100 100

380.33 392.42 391 392 389 395 394 388 394 396 390 394 396 390
25.07 17.98 24.0 18.4 30.8 15.1 11.1 18.0 13.8 7.2 26.3 24.6 20.2 6.3

10 Müller Michael
97.20

12 97.42 382.42 45.89
97.42 99 97 97 98 98 96 98 96 97 96 99 98

380.07 382.42 383 377 376 384 384 382 387 380 382 380 387 387
27.74 45.89 52.4 60.0 96.0 22.4 46.0 25.4 53.2 40.3 29.1 5.8 70.4 49.7

11 Wimmer Moritz
96.20

14 95.64 371.57 46.73
95.64 93 97 97 98 95 96 97 95 92 95 97 95 96 96

373.40 371.57 368 366 378 372 366 377 376 371 356 374 375 374 376 373
32.69 46.73 21.9 47.3 75.2 38.9 18.2 81.0 49.3 42.4 37.5 41.3 54.8 80.5 25.5 40.4

12 Holzbauer Julian
95.53

11 96.00 374.18 50.05
96.00 95 95 96 97 96 98 97 95 96 95 96

372.46 374.18 367 372 376 378 379 374 371 376 373 378 372
44.42 50.05 22.2 72.0 92.6 66.3 25.0 76.9 68.9 23.5 24.2 35.1 43.8

B-Klasse
Vor-

M. 40er T.
15 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

saison Besten 03.10 10.10 17.10 24.10 31.10 07.11 14.11 21.11 28.11 05.12 12.12 19.12 26.12 02.01 09.01 16.01 23.01 30.01 06.02 13.02 20.02 27.02 06.03 13.03 20.03

1 Müller Alois jun.
95.00

1 93.00 364.00 40.40
93.00 93

368.50 364.00 364
40.40 40.4

2 Stadler Anna
94.60

7 95.43 374.43 26.77
95.43 95 95 97 97 94 95 95

371.00 374.43 377 376 381 371 370 368 378
70.92 26.77 26.6 15.2 17.1 10.2 32.0 45.2 41.1

3 Schreier Julia
94.33

4 95.00 370.00 57.17
95.00 94 95 97 94

366.00 370.00 370
31.25 57.17 81.0 24.2 13.3 110.2

4 Zillner Franzi
94.27

7 96.43 42.60
96.43 98 97 97 96 96 94 97

375.00
69.90 42.60 65.1 47.5 24.2 74.4 31.5 21.4 34.1

5 Trenker Helmut
94.20

9 94.00 360.22 45.34
94.00 97 92 94 95 95 93 93 93 94

364.00 360.22 361 355 364 356 365 356 359 358 368
56.02 45.34 16.6 68.0 78.0 18.6 52.3 29.4 31.0 60.6 53.6

6 Hausperger Martin
94.00

0

7 Müller Agnes
93.60

6 92.83 357.17 47.07
92.83 93 94 91 95 95 89

358.00 357.17 359 363 353 360 359 349
45.70 47.07 26.2 50.5 28.1 82.0 51.7 43.9



8 Müller Alois Josef
92.50

3 83.33 126.23
83.33 78 88 84

351.50
126.23 252.7 21.0 105.0

9 Huber Felix
92.40

16 93.81 358.29 54.86
94.00 91 95 93 94 91 93 93 92 92 95 93 97 98 94 94 96

344.20 358.29 350 359 358 356 343 361 359 357 372 358 350 359 362 372
35.78 50.43 61.6 76.4 11.4 16.6 88.7 80.7 37.8 109.7 121.4 47.5 85.8 3.0 17.8 41.2 21.6 56.6

10 Schweikl Tobias
92.29

6 92.50 363.20 57.85
92.50 93 91 93 96 91 91

359.43 363.20 366 366 373 351 360
91.30 57.85 49.6 95.4 4.2 22.0 131.4 44.5

11 Gmeindl Maximilian
92.08

3 91.00 347.33 65.43
91.00 93 91 89

352.83 347.33 342 356 344
35.64 65.43 66.0 31.1 99.2

12 Bernauer Sepp
92.00

0355.12
60.00

13 Riedel Franziska 4 90.00 347.00 84.05
90.00 86 92 92 90

347.00 349 345
84.05 45.2 102.5 83.9 104.6

C-Klasse
Vor-

M. 40er T.
15 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

saison Besten 03.10 10.10 17.10 24.10 31.10 07.11 14.11 21.11 28.11 05.12 12.12 19.12 26.12 02.01 09.01 16.01 23.01 30.01 06.02 13.02 20.02 27.02 06.03 13.03 20.03

1 Untermaier Manuela
91.75

8 92.25 353.75 47.93
92.25 88 92 88 92 94 95 94 95

339.73 353.75 347 353 336 363 356 368 350 357
76.17 47.93 49.0 22.3 21.4 43.8 70.8 62.3 56.0 57.8

2 Schweiger Moritz
91.20

8 90.38 343.50 69.62
90.38 97 94 93 87 87 89 87 89

344.71 343.50 347 340
52.11 69.62 70.8 43.6 42.5 78.0 64.6 140.1 116.0 1.4

3 Müller Franzi
90.56

6 90.83 353.60 41.05
90.83 94 92 93 87 89 90

352.75 353.60 361 350 359 350 348
41.99 41.05 38.9 12.8 19.2 97.1 28.0 50.3

4 Schweiger Julian
89.80

0346.00
80.38

5 Mauler Rafael
88.60

14 88.50 338.00 83.82
88.50 92 90 82 87 88 90 87 91 86 85 94 90 89 88

333.67 338.00 338
50.07 83.82 148.6 115.9 87.6 68.9 19.7 80.0 137.0 11.6 92.1 114.5 55.9 42.5 122.9 76.3

6 Müller Hans
88.25

5 89.20 341.75 74.46
89.20 87 93 91 87 88

337.00 341.75 353 344 338 332
75.12 74.46 95.5 85.0 97.6 35.8 58.4

7 Köck Alexander
87.50

0

8 Schweikl Konrad
87.43

0341.80
61.11

9 Maier Lisa
86.75

2 87.50 148.85
87.50 88 87

90.46 148.85 178.2 119.5

10 Stadler Christine
85.33

5 84.00 311.00 100.44
84.00 81 81 82 87 89

323.57 311.00 308 287 338
99.33 100.44 175.0 139.5 20.3 84.7 82.7

11 Reichgruber Dominique
85.14

1 77.00 123.40
77.00 77

85.41 123.40 123.4

12 Mayr Julius
85.13

17 90.94 333.73 69.58
91.93 87 89 84 83 92 93 93 90 92 93 92 94 90 94 92 96 92

335.33 333.73 336 343 330 321 131 352 344 363 360 361 355 347 352 349 362
65.73 61.69 84.4 90.4 104.9 101.5 152.7 104.1 16.6 39.2 53.4 29.2 54.5 52.6 36.0 61.5 47.2 97.5 57.2

13 Namberger Ludwig 3 82.00 99.17
82.00 84 80 82

99.17 77.3 137.6 82.6

14 Maier Christoph 3 83.67 72.40
83.67 86 83 82

72.40 48.7 94.5 74.0



15 Maier Julia 5 93.20 363.50 76.88
93.20 92 93 94 93 94

363.50 365 362
76.88 112.2 106.1 78.0 55.8 32.3

D-Klasse
Vor-

M. 40er T.
15 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

saison Besten 03.10 10.10 17.10 24.10 31.10 07.11 14.11 21.11 28.11 05.12 12.12 19.12 26.12 02.01 09.01 16.01 23.01 30.01 06.02 13.02 20.02 27.02 06.03 13.03 20.03

1 Huber Robert
82.75

3 75.67 196.90
75.67 66 79 82

134.22 196.90 205.1 288.1 97.5

2 Reitmaier Alexander
80.00

0

3 Spranger Tatjana
80.00

0

4 Eckenberger Alexander
59.00

0

5 Wimmer Anna AUF
98.00

17 93.82 54.62
94.53 97 98 96 97 99 98 93 92 90 93 93 91 91 87 94 91 95

19.50 42.15 10.1 47.4 25.0 29.8 8.0 12.0 33.3 94.6 35.0 71.8 12.3 68.4 97.5 188.0 47.1 108.4 39.9

6 Trenker Magdalena
92.40

18 72.78 143.21
74.73 71 58 81 80 71 72 76 73 76 62 71 70 80 72 71 81 69 76

48.71 111.45 130.0 258.8 113.0 108.9 28.0 25.3 205.6 105.5 134.3 166.7 64.4 334.5 84.8 164.5 147.4 125.8 312.7 67.6

7 Berger Eva AUF
92.27

15 92.33 69.99
92.33 93 95 91 94 97 95 90 88 93 92 95 89 90 93 90

41.80 69.99 88.5 2.8 34.0 19.9 52.3 4.0 81.0 170.0 7.8 92.2 55.0 161.0 118.0 82.5 80.9

8 Huber Marina
92.00

15 90.53 342.50 59.35
90.53 85 90 86 91 94 92 90 90 92 90 89 91 90 92 96

296.00 342.50 342 343
46.46 59.35 58.6 87.6 53.2 67.3 83.9 81.0 24.4 75.2 48.0 63.5 29.7 57.6 59.7 54.0 46.6

9 Wimmer Xaver AUF
91.60

14 86.29 94.12
86.29 91 94 89 93 95 95 100 96 92 96 72 59 67 69

46.60 94.12 27.2 59.0 132.8 51.0 20.0 21.5 35.8 54.2 56.8 30.8 312.1 270.2 133.3 113.0

10 Maier Franziska
90.53

18 77.28 139.93
78.93 79 80 78 78 81 78 69 73 78 78 72 66 72 84 79 81 80 85

65.31 114.49 47.8 209.1 103.4 129.3 100.2 60.0 123.2 61.0 63.5 384.0 114.1 138.7 180.7 134.1 208.2 193.0 172.3 96.1

11 Haller Lena AUF
89.80

0
63.65

12 Unterhuber Luca AUF
89.07

8 49.50 427.45
49.50 51 55 45 60 60 35 42 48

103.93 427.45 100.0 302.6 466.5 451.3 187.0 928.0 469.6 514.6

13 Lebsack Etienne AUF
88.50

8 88.88 156.52
88.88 89 98 96 92 58 86 95 97

99.41 156.52 105.0 26.0 42.7 159.0 683.9 189.7 35.8 10.1

14 Vosteen Sofie
83.38

5 74.20 112.04
74.20 80 68 71 79 73

82.32 112.04 83.4 137.5 232.0 58.8 48.5

15 Tremmel Luca AUF
69.10

4 34.25 652.25
34.25 25 43 39 30

300.44 652.25 839.1 141.6 544.1 1084.2

16 Reitmaier Lukas AUF
67.40

0
304.94

17 Altenweger Linus AUF 3 44.67 308.07
44.67 34 32 68

308.07 422.2 410.0 92.0

18 Haller Vincenz AUF 4 84.25 72.58
84.25 85 86 84 82

72.58 72.2 104.3 62.2 51.6

Luftpistole
Vor-

M. 40er T.
15 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

saison Besten 03.10 10.10 17.10 24.10 31.10 07.11 14.11 21.11 28.11 05.12 12.12 19.12 26.12 02.01 09.01 16.01 23.01 30.01 06.02 13.02 20.02 27.02 06.03 13.03 20.03



1 Gmeindl Georg jun.
91.73

6 91.67 353.17 55.48
91.67 94 93 89 91 91 92

350.53 353.17 359 343 351 355 354 357
57.89 55.48 82.5 1.0 90.9 24.0 43.0 91.5

2 Müller Johannes
91.73

12 89.58 341.25 66.88
89.58 89 91 92 90 91 90 91 90 90 88 88 85

351.07 341.25 338 347 358 344 351 341 339 337 340 340 334 326
57.85 66.88 51.7 53.2 109.3 69.4 67.5 8.2 58.2 97.3 66.6 73.7 83.1 64.4

3 Stadler Anna
90.40

7 91.14 351.80 85.17
91.14 94 90 88 92 93 92 89

341.33 351.80 350 355 350 355 349
93.94 85.17 66.3 127.0 48.3 108.4 97.6 61.6 87.0

4 Müller Michael
88.53

13 89.00 344.40 85.79
89.00 88 89 84 91 91 90 88 92 87 89 90 89 89

339.78 344.40 334 350 349 345 351 353 334 341 335 352
57.71 85.79 166.3 84.4 210.1 44.4 73.3 27.4 65.1 71.4 98.4 37.5 64.9 90.0 82.1

5 Stadler Christine
88.09

6 85.50 329.75 104.43
85.50 82 87 83 86 88 87

340.33 329.75 325 340 324 330
64.03 104.43 88.8 100.8 100.7 86.7 100.9 148.7

6 Heiß Günther
88.00

0

7 Bernauer Josef jun.
87.92

8 88.00 339.43 54.65
88.00 88 85 90 85 90 90 90 86

314.08 339.43 334 329 347 346 343 348 329
93.78 54.65 54.3 52.1 35.1 89.4 42.8 54.4 55.8 53.3

8 Fischer Peter
85.93

6 81.33 157.00
81.33 80 79 79 80 84 86

86.18 157.00 209.4 157.3 125.7 96.1 169.8 183.7

9 Renoth Stefan
84.60

10 83.70 313.60 105.71
83.70 85 82 86 83 79 85 84 88 83 82

320.07 313.60 324 313 309 310 299 324 314 316 324 303
78.13 105.71 120.2 86.9 64.1 137.5 117.5 60.7 122.4 82.0 122.6 143.2

10 Hausperger Bernhard
82.25

8 84.38 318.00 135.55
84.38 87 78 85 87 86 85 83 84

319.75 318.00 314 322
115.71 135.55 236.2 162.0 74.0 69.3 161.0 115.5 88.8 177.6

11 Schweikl Konrad
80.00

2 77.00 116.70
77.00 75 79

116.70 177.6 55.8

12 Trenker Christian
79.33

0
151.33

13 Müller Alois jun.
77.00

3 79.00 122.33
79.00 72 82 83

122.33 234.3 84.1 48.6

14 Trenker Helmut
77.00

8 77.12 175.87
77.12 72 84 76 74 75 81 78 77

187.69 175.88 375.3 79.2 154.4 191.9 147.4 91.7 165.5 201.6

15 Müller Franz
76.36

6 76.67 305.40 148.32
76.67 82 83 53 87 79 76

255.00 305.40 309 313 329 280 296
120.26 148.32 104.9 132.9 364.6 45.9 21.3 220.3

16 Lederer Franz
75.89

5 76.60 280.75 155.74
76.60 79 71 81 79 73

288.75 280.75 288 266 301 268
138.88 155.74 216.4 285.7 58.2 132.6 85.8

17 Müller Hans
75.20

4 77.75 281.00 162.32
77.75 78 72 81 80

283.00 281.00 281
118.00 162.32 158.5 266.8 79.0 145.0

18 Schweikl Lorenz
72.20

1 68.00 247.00 90.10
68.00 68

263.00 247.00 247
103.46 90.10 90.1

19 Holzbauer Julian 1 67.00 291.00
67.00 67

291.00 291.0

Auflage
Vor-

M. 40er T.
15 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

saison Besten 03.10 10.10 17.10 24.10 31.10 07.11 14.11 21.11 28.11 05.12 12.12 19.12 26.12 02.01 09.01 16.01 23.01 30.01 06.02 13.02 20.02 27.02 06.03 13.03 20.03

1 Müller Hans
106.19

19 105.86 313.42 19.28
106.05 105.5 106.6 104.8 105.7 106.0 105.9 106.1 106.1 105.9 106.1 106.1 106.2 105.4 105.2 106.1 106.3 106.2 105.2 105.9

314.35 313.85 312.8 314.3 312.1 312.4 311.9 311.4 314.0 313.9 314.8 313.0 316.3 314.5 313.0 312.2 314.7 311.7 313.5 313.7 314.7
12.78 14.67 15.4 26.8 16.1 42.3 17.5 10.4 25.5 7.9 5.4 27.0 11.3 45.9 16.8 23.8 31.1 6.4 18.6 3.9 14.3



2 Zinke Karin
105.89

15 104.99 309.84 22.53
104.99 104.3 105.1 104.5 103.9 105.0 105.1 105.2 105.3 104.5 105.0 105.6 104.3 105.1 105.9 106.1

312.83 309.84 309.7 310.6 311.0 304.9 312.4 311.2 313.4 305.9 306.5 309.9 310.9 312.8 312.5 306.1
12.63 22.53 21.4 28.9 6.4 37.7 19.6 46.3 12.9 11.3 20.4 23.4 14.3 30.5 20.9 17.5 26.4

3 Bernauer Josef
105.88

19 105.86 314.98 23.21
106.03 105.6 106.1 106.1 105.8 104.8 106.5 105.8 105.4 106.1 105.3 105.6 106.3 106.3 106.2 106.1 105.7 105.4 106.2 106.1

314.88 315.40 314.5 314.1 317.1 316.1 313.5 312.3 317.3 314.5 316.1 314.0 313.8 316.1 314.6 314.1 315.7 316.0 314.6 315.4 314.8
18.27 18.23 16.8 26.4 53.6 10.0 1.8 31.8 31.1 21.6 30.4 21.4 19.8 7.3 51.1 18.9 16.8 20.9 30.4 10.7 20.2

4 Zinke Werner
105.37

19 104.72 310.22 37.14
104.97 104.8 104.7 105.3 104.8 103.6 105.2 104.8 104.9 104.3 105.4 105.5 103.9 104.3 105.3 105.8 103.9 104.2 103.8 105.2

312.44 310.89 312.1 310.4 312.3 312.7 308.7 310.2 308.2 310.2 310.4 309.6 311.0 309.7 311.6 310.4 309.5 307.2 306.7 309.5 313.8
19.65 29.55 20.7 53.6 12.0 39.6 79.6 46.3 8.9 16.8 48.0 33.6 11.3 47.0 21.8 5.5 51.4 40.7 75.0 39.6 54.3

5 Bernauer Luise
105.29

19 105.12 310.11 30.74
105.39 104.0 105.5 105.6 105.2 105.4 104.4 105.2 106.6 104.8 104.7 103.6 104.3 104.8 104.8 105.4 105.6 105.5 105.4 106.4

311.42 311.29 307.1 308.4 310.4 305.2 313.9 308.1 311.7 314.4 312.0 309.6 302.8 311.3 311.3 311.3 312.9 313.6 311.0 309.4 307.7
17.87 24.10 15.0 53.6 15.9 28.9 23.2 3.9 38.6 9.5 37.9 39.3 70.7 21.8 26.8 31.1 41.6 8.9 44.6 53.6 19.1

6 Schweikl Konrad
105.28

17 105.61 312.92 34.60
105.71 104.7 106.0 105.3 105.7 105.8 105.1 105.0 105.9 105.6 105.5 106.5 105.7 105.4 105.4 105.8 105.8 106.2

312.24 313.27 310.9 312.5 311.6 312.1 309.7 312.7 311.8 312.9 312.6 315.4 313.1 315.3 313.2 312.2 315.0 314.6 314.1
33.78 31.12 55.7 39.1 35.7 45.7 65.7 26.4 25.4 32.1 18.6 21.8 16.8 46.1 23.2 52.1 21.8 32.5 29.5

7 Jetzelsperger Adi
105.05

16 105.34 311.68 29.42
105.45 105.5 105.1 106.1 105.7 103.8 105.5 104.1 106.0 105.5 104.8 105.7 106.4 105.0 105.5 105.3 105.5

311.63 311.68 308.5 314.0 310.0 309.1 311.9 311.4 316.5 314.8 308.2 313.6 314.1 313.7 307.7 310.5 311.2
12.66 27.20 21.4 29.5 31.1 42.9 29.3 16.1 3.9 34.3 15.0 28.6 23.9 43.4 29.5 39.8 19.3 62.7

8 Müller Heidrun
104.80

17 103.96 306.73 32.63
104.09 103.1 104.5 104.8 104.3 104.0 103.3 104.3 104.4 103.9 105.5 103.7 103.4 103.5 103.4 103.0 103.9 104.4

310.87 307.26 304.0 305.1 307.8 310.7 308.9 304.9 310.0 308.8 306.7 308.0 303.2 302.3 309.0 306.8 304.4 305.9 307.9
17.30 29.17 39.6 57.9 23.9 39.8 24.6 51.8 10.7 15.9 44.6 23.9 10.7 59.3 33.9 27.7 35.2 24.8 30.4

9 Müller Alois Josef
103.30

6 103.92 309.18 35.98
103.92 103.4 105.3 104.1 105.1 103.7 101.9

306.05 309.18 306.8 313.7 308.4 307.7 309.3
35.98 56.1 28.2 8.9 59.1 25.7 37.9

10 Stadler Hans
100.57

10 101.38 69.00
101.38 103.4 100.8 102.9 102.7 101.5 99.7 101.8 102.2 101.4 97.4

69.00 63.8 97.1 53.0 75.0 99.6 46.4 48.6 24.3 105.4 76.8

11 Posselt Hans
99.95

7 100.33 80.94
100.33 100.6 98.8 102.7 102.1 98.9 98.4 100.8

68.05 80.94 113.6 158.8 53.0 17.9 105.4 51.8 66.1

12 Stoiber Ursula
99.53

4 100.50 79.15
100.50 99.0 98.0 103.2 101.8

294.55
79.15 95.0 167.9 46.4 7.3

13 Größ Hans
96.18

2 92.90 81.45
92.90 95.5 90.3

81.45 123.6 39.3

14 Zoister Josef
24.00

0

15 Müller Gertraud 4 100.55 72.40
100.55 102.8 100.4 98.0 101.0

72.40 28.6 78.0 73.2 109.8

16 Hingerl Franziska
90.60

5 100.58 298.55 89.28
100.58 99.6 98.7 101.2 100.7 102.7

345.80 298.55 294.5 299.2 298.1 302.4
50.00 89.28 68.9 142.5 39.3 111.8 83.9

Beteiligung Ø 37.3 34 42 33 42 29 35 42 39 46 38 38 33 26 35 36 39 43 37 41 0 0 0 0 0 0


